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CORRIDA SOLIDARIA DA ACIU UBERABA 2024

Atleta
DANILO GOMIDE

PAULO CESAR TOSTA

CASSIO VIANA

RENATO GASPAR

ADEMIR NUNES

DANILO LUCAS BATISTA
ROGERIO FERREIRA DE SOUZA
GUILHERME LIMA

GILBERTO DEMARTINIJR
RODRIGO PALIS

ALESSANDRO JOSE DA ROCHA
RAFAEL ALVES

BRUNO SIQUEIRA MENDES
CARLOS ANTONIO RODRIGUES
LUIS FERNANDO ANDRADE

JOSE BONTEMPO MAMEDE NETO
ADEMILSON BORGES

ANDERSON DA CONCEICAO JACINTO
GUSTAVO CAPUCCI

MARCIO PEREIRA DE LIMA
PAULO GARCIA

WILIAN DE SOUSA GONCALVES

LUCAS CRUZ

ALISSON MISAEL

LUCIO OLIVEIRA

LUIZ ROBERTO CARVALHO
QUEMUEL NUNES

PEDRO VALLONE

WESLLEY CARVALHO MATOS
PATRICK BORGES

RENATO RODRIGUES TELES DE OLIVEIRA
SIDNEI ALVES

HILDERLON SILVA

VALTER CARLOS

WILLIAN ALVES

FRANCISCO WANDERSON DA
CONCEICAO
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56
22
42
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61
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33
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35
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32
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18
42
28
21
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45
24
37
45
32
44
38
23
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M2534

M5564
M1424
M3544
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SPORTBRO ESPORTES E EVENTOS LTDA

Equipe Tempo
DANILO GOMIDE 00:17:43
PERSONAL
AVULSO 00:17:56
00:18:07
PERSONAL RUN 00:18:16
GUAIRA RUNNERS 00:19:02
00:19:14
PERSONAL RUN 00:19:24
ACRU 00:19:24
VO2 - FITCARE 00:19:47
TALLYSSON TEAM 00:19:54
TORNADO
PERSONAL RUN 00:20:07
GUAIRA RUNNERS 00:20:12
RWRUNNERS 00:20:17
RW RUNNERS 00:20:36
VASCO DA GANA 00:21:08
PERSONAL RUN 00:21:13
SICOOB UBERABA 00:21:40
UBYFOL 00:22:08
JAMBA RUN 00:22:22
RWRUNNERS 00:22:34
ACADEMIATAO TE 00:22:36
PERSONALRUN/WILLR 00:22:41
UNNES
00:22:43
GUAIRA RUNNERS 00:22:52
CORRIDA PERFEITA 00:22:56
GUAIRA RUNNERS 00:23:00
00:23:17
00:23:19
SABIN 00:23:25
00:23:37
00:23:49
00:23:53
PARMA FC 00:24:00
ACRU 00:24:01
WILLIANRUN 00:24:01
UBYFOL 00:24:04
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37 211 RANGEL DE OLIVEIRA CARNEIRO M 32 M2534 5 UBYFOL 00:24:08
38 81 JAIRJUNIOR M 58 M5564 2 ACRU 00:24:17
39 39 DANILSON FREITAS M 37 M3544 15 00:24:20
40 36 DANILO GABRIEL PERES DOREA M 36 M3544 16 00:24:32
41 108 LUCIANO FERREIRA M 56 M5564 3 CONQUISTA 00:24:39
42 64  GABRIEL DE PAULA BOTELHO M 20 M1424 6 00:24:45
43 70  GUILHERME AMARAL M 35 M3544 17 NAO 00:24:49
44 54  FABRICIO NUNES M 25 M2534 6 PARMA 00:25:11
45 225 VITOR HUGO BARBOSA DA CRUZ M 29 M2534 7 UNIMED 00:25:21
46 1  ADALTO DOS REIS RODRIGUES M 57 M5564 4 PLB 00:25:22
47 25 BRUNO RABELO M 38 M3544 18 00:25:25
48 154 PATRICK MILITAO M 20 M1424 7 00:25:34
49 34  CRISTIANO GIULIANO FERREIRA M 31 M2534 8 00:25:35

PANIAGO GIACULI MARQUE
50 140 MEDSON CESAR M 31 M2534 9 GUAIRA RUNNERS 00:25:36
51 147 PABLO SILVA M 30 M2534 10 00:25:36
52 176 SEBASTIAO SILVA M 62 M5564 5 ACRU 00:25:40
53 172 RUTIELY TOMAZ SILVA M 36 M3544 19 00:25:57
54 126 MARCIO ROBERTO SANTOS M 52 MA4554 8 CAFE DO PRODUTOR 00:25:58
55 216 DOUGLAS FELIPE DE SOUSA M 40 M3544 20 UNIMED 00:26:06
56 138 MATHEUS MENDONCA RODRIGUESDA M 20 M1424 8 00:26:25

CUNHA
57 162 RANYERE SOUZA M 41 M3544 21 00:26:30
58 182 SUGAR RAY LEONAR M 34 M2534 11 DS FIT TRAINER 00:26:30
59 47 EMMANUEL FARIA DE OLIVEIRA M 27 M2534 12 00:26:32
60 53 FABIO OLIVEIRA DO CARMO M 48 M4554 9 00:26:35
61 83 JOAO PESSOA M 36 M3544 22 PERSONAL RUN 00:26:53
62 200 FABRICIO DOS REIS DIAS M 45 MA4554 - PC RW RUNNERS (PCD) 00:27:24
63 212 REYNALDO ADOLFO MARTINS DA M 51 MA4554 10 UNIMED 00:27:29

COSTA MIRANDA
64 195 WESLEY VIEIRA BRANDAO M 37 M3544 23 00:27:33
65 193 VITOR COSTA M 70 M6599 1 ACRU UBERABA 00:27:38
66 84 JOAO GABRIEL MORA BARREIROS M 25 M2534 13 00:27:44
67 21 BELMIRO FLAVIO M 26 M2534 14 00:27:50
68 168 RODRIGO ANDRE M 49 M4554 11 00:27:56
69 229 LUCAS ROBERTO FLORENCIO REZENDE M 31 M2534 15 UNIMED 00:28:02
70 29 CARLOS RENATO ARAUJO M 41 M3544 24 00:28:03
71 51 FABIO GONCALVES MARTINS M 34 M2534 16 00:28:03
72 77  CARLOS EDUARDO DE OLIVEIRA M 35 M3544 25 SABIN 00:28:18
73 9  ALEXANDRE SUGA M 35 M3544 26 00:28:47
74 82 JEAN PIERRE GERMANO M 32 M2534 17 00:29:08
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98

59
90
218
27
107
231
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190
43
88
56
69
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104
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66
205
217

26
194
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49
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52
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KAYO HENRIQUE SANTOS NOBRE
NOBRE

FERNANDO FELIX

JOSE HUMBERTO DA CRUZ JUNIOR
ADRIANO JANDER FERREIRA
CARLOS FILHO

FERNANDO FELIX DULGHEROFF
DAVID DE AGUIAR CANAVEZ

JOAO PEDRO SILVA FERREIRA
EDVALDO FERREIRA DE JESUS JUNIOR
VANDEIR DE OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES
EDILSON RAMOS NOGUEIRA

JOHN ELTON LAMOUNIER
FABRICIO NASCIMENTO GAIA NETO
GONCALVES FELIPE NETO
WENDELL ANDRE CORNELIO
LUCAS DE GODOI BERNARDES
MARCOS ANTONIO GARBIN

LUCAS DE ALMEIDA MACHADO
GEANDRE DE CARVALHO OLIVEIRA
EDUARDO BRANDAO DE CAMPOS

LUIS RONAN MARQUEZ FERREIRA DE
SOUZA

CAIO FERREIRA
WEDER FERNANDO SILVA COSTA
OSCAR JOSE DE MELO

EURIPEDES BARSANULFO REZENDE
BARSANULFO

JULIO CESAR
FABIO UED

5KM

<

LT L L L <L <LK EERKR

T 2L L

< £

27

38
36
46
28
41
18
24
30
60
47
33
35
20
35
34
65
27
42
37
49

40
35
71
75

43
36

MASC

M2534

M3544
M3544
M4554
M2534
M3544
M1424
M1424
M2534
M5564
M4554
M2534
M3544
M1424
M3544
M2534
M6599
M2534
M3544
M3544
M4554

M3544
M3544
M6599
M6599

M3544
M3544
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11
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14
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00:29:14

ACRU 00:29:15
00:29:35

UNIMED 00:29:50
00:29:59

SABIN 00:30:16
UNIMED 00:30:30
UNIMED 00:30:44
UNIMED 00:30:45
INDIVIDUAL 00:30:53
00:31:08

RW RUNNER 00:31:23
00:31:33

00:31:42

SABIN 00:31:55
00:32:09

PERSONAL RUN 00:33:28
GUAIRA RUNNERS 00:33:29
RW RUNNERS 00:33:37
UBYFOL 00:33:45
UNIMED 00:34:10
00:35:29

00:36:47

VO2FITCARE 00:39:48
ACRU UBERABA MG 00:39:53
PERSONAL RUN 00:40:18
00:40:49
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